
    DEPARTMENT OF CATECHESIS 
ARCHDIOCESE OF ERNAKULAM–ANGAMALY 

  

 
DIPLOMA COURSE 2022-2024 SCHOLARSHIP 

HOLDERS  
(

) 
 

Sl.No. Reg. No. Name Parish 

1 0102067400 KOTTACKAL JOSE ALNA Angamaly Basilica 

2 0102067433 MANJALY ANTONY ALEENA Angamaly Basilica 

3 0102067457 CHAKKICHERY JEO JENNIFER Angamaly Basilica 

4 0106067148 MENACHERY WILSON MARIYA Josepuram 

5 0106067149 PALLIKKARA BABU CATHERIN Josepuram 

6 0111067526 
KOZHUKKATTA PUTHUSSERY POLACHAN 
ALENTEENA 

Nayathode 

7 0310067987 MADECKAL BIJU ANNMARIA Edappally FC 

8 0311068129 PALATHURUTHIL SAMSON ROSANNA Eloor 

9 0324073030 CHEMMANOOR JOSEPH ROSE Thrikkakara 

10 0413068544 MUTHUKATTIL GEORGE ANET MARIA Matha Nagar 

11 0504069138 THOTTANKARA GEORGE JISNA Kaippattoor 

12 0510069090 PANANCHICKAL BIJU EVLIN Malayattoor 

13 0510069115 KOTTACKAL STEPHEN AMALA Malayattoor 

14 0518069253 
CHERUTHURUTHY VARKEYACHAN 
ANEETA 

Rajagiri 

15 0604069581 KOLENCHERY DAVIS DIXY Edakkunnu 

16 0607069594 KALATHIL RAJESH PAUL LINET Karukutty Mon. 

17 0709069660 KULANGARA GEORGE DONA ELIZABATH KizhakkambalamFC 

18 0715069754 KACHAPPILLY RIJO AGNES Vazhakulam S 

19 0804070152 PUTHUSSERY JOSHY JESNA MARIA Kadukutty 

20 0904070577 KACHAPPILLY DAVID ALEENA Chully 

21 1001070938 KAIPRAMBADAN THOMAS ANGEL ROSE Attara 

22 1102071106 THADATHIPURATH JAMES JENNIFER Athani 
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23 1105071250 NEDUNGADAN JOY MARIYA 
Elavoor, 
St.Antony's 

24 1407071965 KURUVINNIMYALIL ROBY ASHLY Kandanad 

25 1416072089 KALIYAVUMKAL JOSEPH NOEL Poonithura 

26 1416072104 ARACKAL SHALIN LEO Poonithura 

27 1422072072 MAMPILLY MOSES ANNMARY Thrippunithura FC 

28 1515072461 PERUMPALLIL JOSEPH ANGEL ROSE Thalayolaparambu 

29 1601072802 VAYALIKKODATH SEBASTIAN SANVIYA Aimury 

30 1601072807 ELAVUMKUDY JILSON CIANN Aimury 

 

 
DIPLOMA COURSE 2022-2024 A+ HOLDERS  

 

Sl.No. Reg. No. Name Parish 

1 0102067400 KOTTACKAL JOSE ALNA Angamaly Basilica 

2 0102067416 PANJIKARAN LALU MERIN Angamaly Basilica 

3 0102067433 MANJALY ANTONY ALEENA Angamaly Basilica 

4 0102067457 CHAKKICHERY JEO JENNIFER Angamaly Basilica 

5 0106067148 MENACHERY WILSON MARIYA Josepuram 

6 0106067149 PALLIKKARA BABU CATHERIN Josepuram 

7 0111067526 
KOZHUKKATTA PUTHUSSERY POLACHAN 
ALENTEENA 

Nayathode 

8 0217067617 OLIKKARANIKARTH SIBI ANNA Turavoor S 

9 0310067987 MADECKAL BIJU ANNMARIA Edappally FC 

10 0311068129 PALATHURUTHIL SAMSON ROSANNA Eloor 

11 0324073030 CHEMMANOOR JOSEPH ROSE Thrikkakara 

12 0413068544 MUTHUKATTIL GEORGE ANET MARIA Matha Nagar 

13 0504069131 PALELI JOY GRACE MARIA Kaippattoor 

14 0504069138 THOTTANKARA GEORGE JISNA Kaippattoor 

15 0510069090 PANANCHICKAL BIJU EVLIN Malayattoor 

16 0510069115 KOTTACKAL STEPHEN AMALA Malayattoor 

17 0518069253 CHERUTHURUTHY VARKEYACHAN ANEETA Rajagiri 

18 0604069581 KOLENCHERY DAVIS DIXY Edakkunnu 

19 0607069594 KALATHIL RAJESH PAUL LINET Karukutty Mon. 
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20 0606069452 PYNADATH RAJAN ALAN Karukutty FC 

21 0708069688 KARIKKASSERY SEEMON SONU MARIA Keezhumadu 

22 0709069660 KULANGARA GEORGE DONA ELIZABATH KizhakkambalamFC 

23 0715069754 KACHAPPILLY RIJO AGNES Vazhakulam S 

24 0804070152 PUTHUSSERY JOSHY JESNA MARIA Kadukutty 

25 0812070324 THOPPIL ANTONY CLARA THRESIA Meloor 

26 0904070577 KACHAPPILLY DAVID ALEENA Chully 

27 1001070938 KAIPRAMBADAN THOMAS ANGEL ROSE Attara 

28 1010070951 MANJALY TOGY JIYA Thabore 

29 1102071106 THADATHIPURATH JAMES JENNIFER Athani 

30 1105071250 NEDUNGADAN JOY MARIYA 
Elavoor, 
St.Antony's 

31 1407071965 KURUVINNIMYALIL ROBY ASHLY Kandanad 

32 1416072089 KALIYAVUMKAL JOSEPH NOEL Poonithura 

33 1416072104 ARACKAL SHALIN LEO Poonithura 

34 1422072054 VILANGATTIL JAMES ANEETA Thrippunithura FC 

35 1422072072 MAMPILLY MOSES ANNMARY Thrippunithura FC 

36 1423071910 ARUKARAYIL SEBASTIAN LIYA Udayamperoor 

37 1515072461 PERUMPALLIL JOSEPH ANGEL ROSE Thalayolaparambu 

38 1601072802 VAYALIKKODATH SEBASTIAN SANVIYA Aimury 

39 1601072807 ELAVUMKUDY JILSON CIANN Aimury 

40 1604072574 KURISHINKAL GEORGE MILJA Cheranalloor 

41 1611072845 THECKANATH SONY ANN PHILO Thottuva 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


